Concerned 
Officer 

(6) 

Eligibility of Contractor 
(7) 

Construction of 
Bituminous   
Road from 
Pukurait Play 
ground  to 
Abad Para 
Wooden Bridge 
in Beota-II GP 
under 
Neighbourhood 
Development 
Programme of 
WBHIDCO, 
New Town, 
Kolkata. 

Rs. 48,90,545.50 
(Rupees Forty Eight 
Lakh Ninety  
Thousand Five 
Hundred Forty Five 
and Paise Fifty). 

Rs. 97,811.00  
(Rupees Ninety 
Seven 
Thousand Eight 
Hundred 
Eleven) only. 

3 (Three) Sets 
@ Rs. 2,500/-  
(Rupees  Two 
Thousand Five 
Hundred) only 
for each set. 

45(Forty five) 
days from the 
date of 
commence- 
ment 

Genral 
Manager 
(Engg)-I, 
WBHIDCO 

1) Bonafied resourceful Contractors having experience in 
similar nature of work with valid completion certificate @